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Women / 4 / 9 Yr Olds
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Wajek602
M & M

8.500 9.700 9.4509.450 37.100
9 1 3 1T 1 

1 

Maya Kosobucki539
M & M

8.650 9.050 9.4509.700 36.850
7T 10 1 1T 2 

2 

Ava Brenneman502
M & M

8.700 9.400 9.1509.250 36.500
6 2T 5 3T 3 

3 

Aubriana Kenesie150
Scamps

9.300 9.300 9.0508.800 36.450
1 7 9T 6 4 

4 

Leah Strzalka190
Scamps

8.900 9.200 8.7009.600 36.400
3T 8 2 11T 5 

5 

Cara Norton386
Midwest

8.900 9.350 8.8009.000 36.050
3T 5T 6T 8T 6 

6 

Gwendolyn Cole659
Scamps

8.650 8.800 9.1509.350 35.950
7T 13 4 3T 7 

7 

Hadley Jossart532
M & M

9.200 9.400 8.8008.200 35.600
2 2T 16 8T 8 

8 

Joy Paul173
Scamps

8.200 9.350 9.1008.800 35.450
15T 5T 9T 5 9 

9 

Emma Techmeier593
M & M

8.450 9.100 8.8008.800 35.150
10 9 9T 8T 10 

10 

Miriam Anderson484
M & M

8.400 8.850 8.7009.000 34.950
11 11T 6T 11T 11 

11 

Emily Monreal554
M & M

8.800 8.500 8.6008.650 34.550
5 14 12 14 12 

12 

Ashlyn Techmeier592
M & M

8.200 8.300 8.9509.000 34.450
15T 15 6T 7 13 

13 

Evelyn Daly657
American Eagles

8.300 9.400 7.7008.550 33.950
12 2T 13T 17 14 

14 

Isabella Wood206
Scamps

8.100 8.100 8.6508.550 33.400
17 16 13T 13 15 

15 

Aida Bryant326
Capital 

8.250 8.850 7.8008.150 33.050
13T 11T 17 16 16 

16 

Elizabeth Black108
Scamps

8.250 7.700 8.2008.550 32.700
13T 17 13T 15 17 

17 
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